i Race Dits D% . 2022 IESA Sectional - Martina pres /
. S

. October 08 23)22 Team Summary Results 04,/ »’”2-»—;)'/ »gflﬁ ’
Girls
577%/

(:?:irl's Race T@y\,.__
| T

g \ Top 5 Finishers
Place ¢ Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6 I*
1. - - MARTINO 34 1 2 4 11 16 21 27
5 ’ Top 5 Times: 1:04:28.9
2 . Summithill. - 59 7 8 9 17 18 24 37
Top 5 Times: 1:.06:33.3
. 3 Hickory Treek .. . 82 3 6 19 23 31 35 39
P » Top 5 Times: 1:08:03.9
‘4 - Homer: - ' 89 10 12 14 25 28 29 33
Top 5 Times: 1:08:50.5
-5 - = Liberty 110 13 15 20 30 32 38 61
) ‘ __ Top 6 Times: 1:10:01.4
6  «+ BourbohnaisUGE:: . - 181 22 34 36 44 45 46 48
N Top 5 Times: 1:13:46.2
.7 -4 . ParkerdJunior High- 228 26 47 49 51 55 65 71
. y Top 5 Times: 1:18:52.7
8 ¢ Colin Powel Middle - 231 5 50 54 60 62 68
N ' Top 5 Times: 1:20:49.6
8 s Homewood Hart: - - 240 40 41 43 52 64 66 67
v ¢ Top 5Times: 1:19:24.2
10 .. University Park Crets - 272 42 53 56 58 63 73 74
: Top 5 Times: 1:23:21.5
LA ot CHMSS I 327 57 59 69 70 72 75 76
& Top 5 Times: 1:34:52.8
e, 4 . Kankakee = ... - Only 4finishers
’ : Top 5 Times:
=ihe. o = Mokena - Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:
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Race Deii;e;}g.
October 08, 2022

2022 IESA Sectional - Martino
Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 3~Individuals: 5

Place Score BibNo Name

1 1 3250 .
L2 2 3253
i 3 3 4260
Y4 +4 3252

5 5 4249

6 6 4261

7 7. 3312

8 -~ 8 3311

g ‘9 3316
10 %10 4288

11 =11 3256

12«12 4286
.13 13 3236

14 .14 4284
;15 15 3238
s 18 16 3258
17 17 3315

18 18 3313
519 .19 4266
20 .20 3234
o2 21 325%
Y22 22 A3
<23 23 4269

24 24 3310
L 25 25 4282
;26 26 3286

‘27 @1 3257
28 .28 4283
‘e 29 729 4281

30 130 3237
. 31 34 4284,
32 32 3231
© 33 .33 4289
£ 34 34 4211
35 T35 4268
.36 36 4210
37 37 3314
a8 (<5) 3270
1,89 38 3233
~ 40 739 4263
5 41 40 4300

42 41 3202
. 43 42 3331
5 44 A3 3207
i v :

Results ByT&H Timing

Brea Counihan
Mia Forystek
Emily Creech
Keira Faxet = - 7
Caieah Hoy

Ava Feigl

Olivia Launius
Eliana Kaitei

Kate Reberts

i

Veranica: Skibicki ¥ .

Aubrey Trautvetter
Sophia Raineri
Lucy Sheriff

Sarah Mack
Avery Young

Ava Z‘afﬁefﬁ . ?’x .

Gracel;}mOls’or’r:-'
Adeline'Miller

Alina Puri <
Penny Pinciak. -
Ania Topor

Fiona Hiser . .

Madeline Valerius * °

Emily Flores
Emersyn Kluicharch
Abby Mullin

Erin Tucker

Emily Magk . &
Emily Johnson
Ruby Sheriff
-GraceKadan ~
Adriana Litro

Alyssa Trower )
Natalie Harsy . *
Danika Schedin ~
Norah Bouferrache
Audrey Nelson -+ =
Morgan Montgomery
Ella Palomo

Anna Gabey-, F
Lilia Abramczak
Hope Jones

Evelyn Stolzenbach
Makayla Shulman

www.thtiming.com

Girls

Girl's Race

Class - 1 Cross Country

Team
MARTINC
MARTINO
Hickory Creek
MARTINO
Colin Powell Middie
Hickory Creek
Summit Hill
Summit Hill
Summit Hill
Homer
MARTINO
Homer
Liberty
Homer
Liberty
MARTINQ
Summit Hill
Summit Hill
Hickory Creek
Liberty
MARTINO
Bourbonnais UGC
Hickory Creek
Summit Hill
Homer
Parker Junior High
MARTINO
Homer
Homer
Liberty
Hickory Creek
Liberty
Homer
Bourbonnais UGC
Hickory Creek
Bourbonnais UGC
Summit Hill
Mokena
Liberty
Hickory Creek
Homewood Hart
Homewood Hart
University Park Crete
Homewood Hart

Grade

NN N®ONONNONODDU NDOEONDONDODNGO DD ~N000~M0®N oo

Time Pace  Qualifier
12:05.3 6:03/M ™
12:39.7 6:20/M ™
12:48.5 6:24/M ™
12:48.7 6:24/M ™
12:494  6:25M IND—§
13:008 6:30M ™
13:01.5 6:31/M ™
13:08.3 6:34/M ™
13:13.4 6:37/M ™
13:19.1 6:40/M IND-2_
13:21.3 641M ™
13:24.4  6:42/M IND ~3
13:27.1 6:44/M IND -5
13:32.3 646/M IND ~4—
13:32.8 6:46/M
13:33.8 647/M ™
13:34.8 6:47/M ™
13:35.2 6:48M ™
13:38.5 6:49/M ™
13:53.1 6:57/M
13:58.2 6:59/M ™
13:58.8 6:59/M
14:01.8 7:01/M ™
14:07.2  7:04M ™
14:13.2 7:07/M
14:13.3  T7:07/M
14:13.3  7:07M ™
14214 T711M
14:30.9  7:15/M
14:33.8 T7A7M
14:34.4 T7TA7TM ™
14:344 T7:17TM
14:37.6  7:19/M
14:386 7:19/M
14:39.9 7:20M ™
14:39.9  7:200M
14:39.89  7:20/M ™
14:40.9  7:20/M
14:443  7:22/M
14:46.5 7:23M ™
15:02.2 7:31/M
15:03.1  7:32IM
16:07.3  7:34M
15:07.5 7:34M

10/08/2022 09:07:39



i RuceDate- ‘ o 20242 IESA Sectional - Martino
_October 0872022 Overall Finish List
.Qualifying Teams: 87individuals: 5 .~ 7 Girls
' ¥ Girl's Race
‘ " Class -1 Cross Country
Place Score BibNo Namé, Team Grade Time Pace Qualifier
. 45 (<B) 3269 CassidyDion Mokena 9 15:11.4  7:36/M
- 40 44 4218 -Claire Morrall Bourbonnais UGC 8 16:13.1  7:37TM
747 45 4214 Grace Johnson Bourbonnais UGC 7 15:15.6 7:38/M
G 48 46 4212 Samaritha Harsy ¢ Bourbonnais UGC 7 15:21.6  7:41M
49 (£5) 3216 Arden Chandier ~ Kankakee 7 15:27.6  T:44M
50 (<5) 3218 Melaina Hall Kankakee 6 15:29.1  7:45/M
.5 47 3281 Josie Baxa i Parker Junior High 8 156:31.6  7:46/M
52 48 A217  Ailey McCann-- Bourbonnais UGC 8 15:33.5  7:47/M
53 A9 328%1- Bianey Beltran Parker Junior High 8 16:00.5 8:00/M
« 54 50 424'{ Diamns}ﬁ@hild:ea‘ﬁ—:-' Colin Powell Middle 8 16:15.8  8:08/M
55 .51 3284. Chase Foster Parker Junior High 6 16:19.9  8:10M
56 52 3203 Addie Kempe Homewood Hart 7 16:23.7  8:112/M
5 57 53 3327 'Analeal"x Lanto i University Park Crete 6 16:36.1  8:18/M
s 58 - 54 4248 -Tristan House - Colin Powell Middle 8 16:454  8:23M
/ 59 b5 3287 Isla Thémpson . Parker Junior High 8 16:47.3  8:24/M
- 60 56 332§ * EmiliaKaziumas k- University Park Crete 8 16:49.8  8:25/M
* 81 57 4233 Robyn Johnson - CHMS 8 17:10.1  8:35/M
. 62 .58 3333 Natalia Watson University Park Crete 8 17:10.3  8:35/M
. 63 59  4236.. Mari Magsso S CHMS 8 17:21.3 841/M
% 64. 180 3350° Raqual Muhammad . Colin Powell Middle 8 17:221  8:41/M
% 65 _#1 3237 .SophialOlstzta Liberty 6 17:356  8:48M
‘66 .62 425Q *Brookewunior % Colin Powell Middle 7 17:36.7  8:48/M
67 63 3330 Rain Scott v University Park Crete 6 17:37.8 8:49M
68 64 320 Evelyn Fogarty Homewood Hart 7 17:47.5  8:54/M
- B9 - =B5 3285 Camingion:Hughes® Parker Junior High 8 17:59.7  9:00/M
£ 70 . $6 3205  Sophia O'Quin Homewood Hart 7 18:02.5  9:01/M
© 71 87 3204 Maddie:Michel Homewood Hart 3 18:25.1  9:13/M
¢ 72 (<8) 3219: Cynthia‘Reiniche-#:. Kankakee 8 18:37.5  9119/M
73 68 4251? Hanna Valladay “* Colin Powell Middle 8 18:53.8 9:27/M
74 69 4231 Renita Hester CHMS 7 19:147  9:37M
¥ 75~ _FO 4228 Simyah,Etheridge-: CHMS 6 19:52.8  9:56/M
& 76 F1 3283 Isabella Davies - Parker Junior High 7 20:32.5 10:16/M
77 .72 4234 Karen kozano CHMS 7 21:13.8 10:37/M
i 78 ¢ 373 3328 Takyla lLockridge § . University Park Crete 8 21:17.6  10:39/M
© 79 74 3329 ZoeNoonan University Park Crete 6 21:38.5 10:49/M
% 80 (<5) .3217 GesiFuentes - Kankakee 5 22:26.6 11:13/M
. 81 .75 4235 Malaysia Morris = CHMS 6 23:11.0  11:36/M
" 6 23:13.8 11:37/M

82 76 4237 Sarahi Xolo Munoz CHMS

1
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7 Race D:ize
“October (8, 2022
Place Team
A4 " MARTIND
S Homer,
3 Bourbohnais UGTC

‘5
6 &
R S
8
¥
9w
= 10
H
M inc.
inc. =
e, -

Results By T&H Ti;;iing www.thtiming.com

X

Hickory Creeék =

Mokena -~

. SummitHill -
" Liberty
- -Univeréity Park Crete

¢ CHMS:.

Home‘éq(’d Hart™-

: Parker Junior High . .

Colin PowellMiddle

""Kankakee

Lansing-Méemoriatk -

Prairie=Hills

2022 IESA Sectional - Martino

Team Summary Resulls

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

= ‘Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers *
Top 5 Times:

Boys
Boy's Race -
Top 5 m——
Places 1

51 6 8
Top 5 Times: 1:00:22.7

¥ 63 3 5
Top 5 Times: 1:00:14.0

64 1 7
. Top 6 Times: 1:00:17.5
. 95 2 1M
Top 5 Times: 1:01:251

137 12 22
Top 5 Times: 1:03:06.4

141 4 14
Top 5 Times: 1:03:22.2

176 23 25
Top 5Times: 1.04:33.3
232 27. 39
Top 5 Times: 1:07:35.9

254 19 48
Top 5 Times: 1:09:53.5

292 51 53
Top 5 Times: 1:11:314

320 49 60
Top 5 Times: 1:13:27.8

- 338 50 64
Top & Times: 1:15:06.9

10

17

20

30

37

36

47

55

54

66

70

16

18

28

35

40

42

58

65

63

68

72

29

21

34

38

46

50

61

67

71

77

73

26

43

44

56

52

82

69

75

79

81

33

32

4

A5

57

74

62

83.

78

76

80

10/08/2022 09:44:14



2022 IESA Sectional - Martino
Overall Finish List

- ‘Place
SR I
2 2
3 3
4 - 4
% 5 5B
P06 6
7 .7
8 8
g .9
.10 -0
201 T
R VIR
© 43 13
14 14
.15 15
. 16 " 18
ST AT
"o18 118
19 19
20 20
2t 21
422 3222
23 923
“ro24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
§y 29 29
30 30
S31 31
32 32
33 . 33
34 34
;35 "85
: B 36
c 37 3T
38 38
.38 39
40 A0
a4
F 42 42
143 43
- 44

Score BibNo Name. . .=

44

4227
4277
4293
3320
4295
3266
4228
3265
3264.

4279

3276
3263
332%
:3262;
4294
422¢

4221 .

4244
4273
4220
3278
3244
3268
3245
4228
3335
4275
429%
3272
4299
4292
3260::
4271
3273
3247
3319"
3277

3338

3318,
4225
3242
4279
3280

" Results By T&H Timing

Kyler Savini
Nathan Schroers
Andrew Maloney
Luke Mueller
Tommy: Minorini

Leo bribe:" -1 % -

Sullivan Westover
Joey Smuskiewicz
Cian Scanion
Caleb Bippus
Andrew.Creech

Evan White - @&

Andrew Nilson
Braydon: Simpson
Dominic-Martinez ~
Jake Maloney’
Luca Nims

iBrayde_r:] Domoent -
Russell Welch
Max Silic

RyanZartier . %

Colin Stack

Ty Piper

Joncarlo Corona -
Henry Phillips

Tyler O'Neal

Alec Déﬁ?rﬂa‘ PN

Patrick Valcich -+
Nolan Gatz

Gavin Hoff

Jack Doyle
Najeeb-Ejaidi

CarsomrStrein %

Miles Mueller :-
Luke Simone
<Jackson Deutsche -
Nate Moore

Lucas Piper
Tylerdastrzabr, * *
Brayden Swiech
John Zofke

www.thtiming.com

Boys

Boy's Race

Team
Bourbonnais UGC
Hickory Creek
Homer
Summit Hill
Homer
MARTINO
Bourbonnais UGC
MARTINO
MARTINO
Homer
Hickory Creek
Mokena
MARTINO
Summit Hill
MARTINO
Homer
Bourbonnais UGC
Bourbonnais UGC
CHMS
Hickory Creek
Bourbonnais UGC
Mokena
Liberty
MARTINO
Liberty
Bourbonnais UGC
University Park Crete
Hickory Creek
Homer
Mokena
Homer
Homer
MARTINO
Hickory Creek
Mokena
Liberty
Summit Hilt
Mokena
University Park Crete
Summit Hill
Bourbonnais UGC
Liberty
Hickory Creek
Mokena

Grade

NOO®DHO N0 NMOOO0=NNOO0WNNNONONNNO0m0mDmKE N0~ 00D~ 0N

Time
11:16.3
11:28.8
11:29.3
11:38.8
11:47.2
11:48.4
11:56.5
12:01.1
12:02.6
12:05.4
12:06.9
12:08.1
12:14.2
12:14.2
12:16.4
12:17.6
12:19.3

12:22.3

12:22.8
12:22.8
12:22.9
12:24.2
12:25.3
12:25.4
12:28.1
12:29.6
12:30.7
12:32.9
12:34.3
12:34.4
12:37.5
12:38.4
12:47.9
12:53.7
12:54.5
12:56.3
12:58.2
13:05.1
13:05.7
13:06.5
13:08.1
13:12.8
13:17.5
13:18.1

Pace

5:38/M
5:44/M
5:45/M
5:49/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:58/M
8:01/M
6:01/M
6:03/M
6:03/M
6:04/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:08/M
6:09/M
6:10/M

6:11/M

6:11/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:13/IM
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:17/M
6:17/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:24/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:30/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:36/M
6:39/M
6:39/M

Qualifier
™
IND - |
™
IND= 3
™
™
™
™
™
™
IND= 3
IND
TMiN%f
IND —¢
™
™
™
™

™

™

™

™
™

™
™

™

10/08/2022 09:43:54



Race Date

October 08, 2022

2022 IESA Sectional - Martino
Overall Finish List

AQualifying Teams: 3. Individuals: 5

‘Place - Score

45
46
47

49

* 50
T 51
52
53

ﬁ}_é 54
&+ 55
. BB
Y4
58

. B8
6D
61
L. B2
© 63
64

;. B9
.8
* 67
< 68
: '69
. 70
71

e

3 '12...

73

2 74
76
77
78
. 80
T 81
. 82
83
84
85

. 86
% 87
. 88

=

we el N

BibNo Name

48 .

45
.46
47
48
49
. 50
-51
52
(<5)
53
54
‘55
-56
57
58
59
. 60
61
.62
(£5)
B3
4{55
b6
(<.5)
67
68

e

(1
=5

71
72
73
74
(<5)
t 75
(<5)
76
T
(<5)
78
*79
‘80

81

69,

4274
3322

3336

4238
3295
3241.
3215
3240
3224

3212

3209

4242 ..

331F
3275
3341

4252

3288
334§
3243
3227,
3213
4256

4246

3207
3302
4244

3291 .

4239
4258
3224
3210*
4257
4254.
3323
3224
3211
3222
3214
3289,
3226
4240
3292
3290
4259

“Results By‘I;F&H Timing

Karson Kuzlik
Cooper Yott
Van Decker
Daman Casimiro
Henry Meier
Dravi Hellmarr
Roy Smith
Gavin Hanley
Princeton Harb
‘Zach Hoekstra
Logan Duckwarth
Joshua:Hernandes#: .
Kellan L.aunius
Anthony Lynn
Anthony Perozzi . -
~Kayden Dean
Marcus:Clinkscales
EH Walker ol
Mason Lauricelta
Julius Navarro
Jayden Luckett
.Shamari Harris
Noel Villareal
Graysoft:Waadbury-
Reil Faulkner. -
Jesse Sanchez
Branko lvancevie- -
Giovanni Esquivel
Tracy Stingley
Gavin Stubbs. %
Cameron Fritz
Darrell Mattison
Maron Erves
Lincoln Yott
Auren Chandler
Jaishaun-High
Mike Reiniche
lan Pesce
-Cameren Comelius
Jayden Maxey
Dashaun Frankiin
Justin Johnson -~
Byron Hemandez -
Aayden Ware

My

it

www . thtiming.com

Boys

Boy's Race

Team
Hickory Creek
Summit Hill
University Park Crete
CHMS

Parker Junior High
Liberty

Homewood Hart
Liberty

Lansing Memorial
Homewood Hart
Homewood Hart
CHMS

Summit Hill
Mokena

University Park Crete
Colin Powell Middle
Parker Junior High
University Park Crete
Liberty

Lansing Memorial
Homewood Hart
Colin Powell Middle
CHMS

Parker Junior High
Prairie-Hills

CHMS

Parker Junior High
CHMS

Colin Powell Middle
Lansing Memorial
Homewood Hart
Colin Powell Middle
Colin Powell Middle
Summit Hill
Kankakee
Homewood Hart
Kankakee
Homewood Hart
Parker Junior High
Lansing Memorial
CHMS

Parker Junior High
Parker Junior High
Colin Powell Middle

VOO NRNNNONDODNDENOOD®NNOEDENDDNDOONDAGCLONNDN~NDO D O

Time Pace Qualifier
13:19.3  6:40/M
13:234  6:42/M
13:23.6  6:42/M
13:26.3 6:43/M
13:264  6:43M
13:30.7 6:45/M
13:354  6:48/M
13:38.6  6:49/M
13:38.8  6:49/M
13:49.9 6:55/M
14:01.2 7:01/M
14:04.8 7:02/M
14:08.7 T7:03/M
14:088 7:04/M
14:16.1  7:08/M
14:17.7  7:09/M
14:19.7  7:10/M
14:19.7 7:10/M
14:245 T712IM

14:361  718/M
14:454  7:23/M
14:50.3 7:25/M
14:51.1  7:26/M
14:519 7:26/M
15.054  7:33M .
15:08.2 7:34M
16:094  7:35/M
15:12.4  7:36/M
15:17.5  7:39/M
15117.6  7:39M
15:19.4 7:40/M
15:19.8 7:40/M
15:21.4  7:41M
15:22.2 T7:41M
15:28.2 7:44M
16:30.2 7:45M
15:31.8  7:46/M
15:34.4  T:A47/M
15:40.2  7:50/M
15:45.4 7:53/M
15:59.5  8:00/M
16:11.1  8:06/M
16:11.6  8:06/M
16:21.1  811M

10/08/2022 09:43:55



¥ Rage Dafe

October 08, 2022

2022 IESA Sectional - Martno

Qualifying Teams: 3-individuals: -5

¥
Place ‘Score Bib No Name. F
* 89 .82 3340 KarterLlashway
90  "83 33338 Kalil Hawkins
g1 (<5) 3301 .OmarCano
5. 92 {<5) 3305 KennethLofton
#: 93 {5) 3303 Adren Ford
94 (€5) 3220 Xavier Alexander

#

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Qverall Finish List

Boys

Boy's Race

Team
University Park Crete
University Park Crete
Prairie-Hills
Prairie-Hills
Prairie-Hills
Kankakee

Grade

o]

o~ ~N~N®

Time  Pace Qualifier
16:31.1  8:16/M
17:03.1  8:32/M
17:03.3 8:32/M
17:61.6  8:56/M
17:562.2 8:56/M
22:10.0 11:05/M
10/08/2022 09:43:55



